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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4SD

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Boren836
North Stars Gym Acad

9.900 9.600 9.6259.675 38.800
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Kirah Koshinski837
Northeast Gym Acad

9.775 9.425 9.7759.500 38.475
2T 13T 15T 1 2 

2 

Emma McLean844
Stars and Stripes Gy

9.700 9.450 9.6759.525 38.350
4T 11T 12T 2 3 

3 

Sarah Means818
Gymcats Gym

9.700 9.350 9.5259.600 38.175
4T 19T 4T 8T 4 

4 

Sabrina Garcia841
Prestige Gym

9.300 9.575 9.5759.600 38.050
27T 3T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Jaclyn Sampson813
Flames Gym Acad

9.325 9.500 9.4259.650 37.900
25T 8 3 21T 6 

6 

Jenna Bresette814
Fuzion Gym

9.550 9.575 9.5759.175 37.875
11T 3T 36 5T 7 

7 

Amanda Huang805
Brandy Johnson's Glo

9.250 9.575 9.2759.525 37.625
32 3T 12T 33T 8T

8T

Haylee Roe830
Metroplex Gym

9.500 9.150 9.4259.550 37.625
15T 36 9T 21T 8T

8T

Ciara Gresham854
World Class Gym-IL

9.575 9.175 9.5259.325 37.600
10 33T 25T 8T 10 

10 

Sarah Lippowitsch842
Queen City Gym/First

9.125 9.250 9.4509.700 37.525
42T 27T 1 15T 11 

11 

Sienna Crouse802
American Gold Gym

9.325 9.550 9.2759.325 37.475
25T 6T 25T 33T 12T

12T

Gracie Cherrey849
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.050 9.4509.475 37.475
15T 40 17T 15T 12T

12T

Michaelee Turner829
Mercury Gym

9.375 9.450 9.4259.225 37.475
24 11T 31T 21T 12T

12T

Shannon McNatt846
Stars Gym Training C

9.700 9.475 8.8509.400 37.425
4T 9T 21T 49 15 

15 

Samantha Cerio826
KPAC

9.275 9.700 9.5758.850 37.400
31 1 46T 5T 16 

16 

Kathryn Stuart821
Gymnastix Training C

9.500 9.425 9.4758.975 37.375
15T 13T 44T 11T 17 

17 

Skyler Sheppard851
WOGA Gym

9.175 9.350 9.3509.475 37.350
37T 19T 17T 31 18T

18T

Allison Bower810
Desert Devils (Mesa)

9.150 9.325 9.4509.425 37.350
40T 22T 20 15T 18T

18T

Angelina Giancroce824
Hayden's Internation

9.200 8.925 9.6009.600 37.325
34T 42 4T 4 20 

20 

Stephanie Brock848
TNT Elite Inc.

9.625 8.675 9.4509.550 37.300
7T 49 9T 15T 21 

21 

Ashley Hiller845
Stars Gym Training C

9.775 9.000 9.3759.100 37.250
2T 41 41 28T 22T

22T

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Chow's Gymnastics Booster C lub



2015 Womens JO National Championships
Meet Results
May 15-17, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 5/16/2015 9:01:26 PM

Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4SD

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cheney840
Orlando Metro Gym

9.475 9.175 9.0009.600 37.250
18T 33T 4T 43T 22T

22T

Sidney Dukes847
Texas East Gym

9.525 9.075 9.5009.125 37.225
13T 39 39T 10 24T

24T

Corinne Belkoff803
Arizona Dynamics Gym

9.200 9.325 9.4509.250 37.225
34T 22T 29T 15T 24T

24T

Jenna Squillo804
BIG Gym Inc.

9.150 9.350 9.4509.250 37.200
40T 19T 29T 15T 26 

26 

Brooke Kelly832
Mountain Brook Gym

9.300 8.900 9.3759.600 37.175
27T 43 4T 28T 27 

27 

Michelle Amoresano835
North Stars Gym Acad

9.400 9.225 9.3259.200 37.150
23 29 34T 32 28 

28 

Tyra Kinloch-Bailey852
World Class Gym-VA

9.300 9.375 9.4009.050 37.125
27T 18 42 25T 29 

29 

Kelly Martin808
Connecticut Gym Acad

9.450 9.200 9.0009.300 36.950
20 30T 27 43T 30 

30 

Ashton Burnett828
Madison Gym World

9.475 9.400 8.5759.475 36.925
18T 16T 17T 51T 31 

31 

Lauren Schmeiss806
Cascade Elite West

9.625 9.400 9.4758.350 36.850
7T 16T 52 11T 32T

32T

Allison Bennett811
Elite Gym Acad-CA

9.175 9.100 9.3759.200 36.850
37T 37T 34T 28T 32T

32T

Alexandra Robinson807
Colorado Gym Institu

9.125 9.200 9.1759.350 36.850
42T 30T 24 40 32T

32T

Madeleine Huber843
St. Louis Gym Centre

9.525 9.475 8.5259.275 36.800
13T 9T 28 53 35 

35 

Emily Briones801
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.300 9.4259.000 36.675
51 24 43 21T 36 

36 

Josalyn Ray827
M and M Gym

9.550 9.250 9.2008.650 36.650
11T 27T 49 39 37 

37 

Nicole O'Leary850
Vasi's International

9.600 8.750 9.4008.750 36.500
9 47 48 25T 38T

38T

Alexis Lawrence816
Garland's Gym

9.100 9.175 9.0009.225 36.500
45T 33T 31T 43T 38T

38T

McKenna Singley839
Olympus Gym

9.200 9.425 9.4008.450 36.475
34T 13T 51 25T 40 

40 

Mariam Traore833
Nashoba Gym Acad at

9.125 8.400 9.2759.500 36.300
42T 53 15T 33T 41 

41 

Danielle Barmore834
Nebraska Gold Gym

9.025 8.575 9.2509.400 36.250
48T 50 21T 38 42 

42 

Aysia Sharif820
Gym Express Too

9.075 8.525 9.4759.150 36.225
47 51T 37T 11T 43 

43 

Roya Shirley838
Ocean Tumblers Gym

9.225 9.275 8.5759.125 36.200
33 25T 39T 51T 44 

44 
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Cheyenne Hill817
Gymcats Gym

9.175 9.200 8.8258.850 36.050
37T 30T 46T 50 45 

45 

Brittany Capozzi856
Yellow Jacket Gym Cl

8.975 8.775 9.2758.975 36.000
50 45T 44T 33T 46 

46 

Maryanna Peterson831
Metropolitan Gym

9.425 8.525 9.4758.525 35.950
21T 51T 50 11T 47 

47 

Sydney Finke855
Wright's Gym Acad

8.550 8.775 9.1509.375 35.850
55 45T 23 41T 48 

48 

MaryElle Arduino853
World Class Gym-NY

8.825 8.300 9.1509.550 35.825
52 54T 9T 41T 49 

49 

Mary Jacobsen812
Emerald City Gym Aca

9.300 9.550 8.8758.050 35.775
27T 6T 54 48 50 

50 

Rachael Underwood809
Crystal Lake Gym

9.425 8.300 8.4509.525 35.700
21T 54T 12T 54 51 

51 

Kiya Bjorge815
Garland's Gym

9.100 8.875 9.0008.300 35.275
45T 44 53 43T 52 

52 

Thomara Powell-Brown819
Gym Express Too

8.775 9.275 7.9759.225 35.250
53 25T 31T 55 53 

53 

Nuriya Mack822
Gymstars Gym

9.025 8.700 9.2757.750 34.750
48T 48 55 33T 54 

54 

Sierra Bos825
Lone Mountain Gym

8.625 7.900 8.9259.150 34.600
54 56 37T 47 55 

55 

Savanah Lohr823
Hawaiian Island Twis

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
56 37T 56 56 56 

56 
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